Tel：+86 187 5338 6785 Website：www.andaindustrial.com Email: yulei@andaindustrial.com
Fax: +86-0533-3148502 Address:Shiji Center,Liuquan Rd, Zhangdian DIS, Zibo city , Shandong PRO,CHINA.
山东英石矿山设备有限公司 SHANDONG ANDA INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD
Shandong Anda Industrial Co., Ltd company is professional exporter and manufacturer with 100% good quality. We are stable
and reliable supplier in international market. Our principle is producing good and stable quality, and good service to all
customers of international market.
ANDA team thank you so much for your support and trust on us, and we also reciprocate with 100% good quality which benefit
a lot for our customers, looking in to future, we will keep improving, rewarding our customers with higher quality and excellent

Abrasive A WA AA 38A PA 25A SA MA GC C RA DA 9A RA 64A 55A
Grit No F16 F24 F30 F36 F46 F60 F80 F100 F120
Hardness G H J K L M N P Q R S T Y
Structure 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Bond Vitrified (V) Resinoid (B) Rubber (R)
Speed 20 m/s 25 m/s 32 m/s 35 m/s 40 m/s 45 m/s 50 m/s 60 m/s 70 m/s
Application Carbon steel, Alloy steel,Stainless steel,Bronze,Bench machinery,etc
Tel：+86 187 5338 6785 Website：www.andaindustrial.com Email: yulei@andaindustrial.com
Fax: +86-0533-3148502 Address:Shiji Center,Liuquan Rd, Zhangdian DIS, Zibo city , Shandong PRO,CHINA.
山东英石矿山设备有限公司 SHANDONG ANDA INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD
15
Specifications :
Part No. Description Packing Qty / Box
ANDA1.5-50 50mm x 1.5m Bandage 15
ANDA3.6-75 75mm x 3.6m Bandage 10
ANDA3.6-100 100mm x 3.6m Bandage 10
ANDA3.6-125 125mm x 3.6m Bandage 10
ANDA4.5-125 125mm x 4.5m Bandage 8
ANDA6.0-125 125mm x 6.0m Bandage 8
ANDA9.0-125 125mm x 9.0m Bandage 5
ANDA9.0-150 150mm x 9.0m Bandage 5
ANDA10-100 100mm x 10.0m Bandage 5
ANDA10-125 125mm x 10.0m Bandage 5
ANDA10-150 150mm x 10.0m Bandage 5
Special size based on your requirement
Each bandage is packaged with a pair of latex gloves, steel putty and a data sheet.
Please ensure gloves are worn when handling bandages as the resin used will adhere to skin and clothing and may cause irritation.
Please refer to SDS provided for further information. Shelf life of bandages is 1 year from date of manufacture, please check this date